DATE
01/03/25
22/03/25
29/03/25
10/05/25
31/05/25
15/06/25
15/06/25
07/09/25
20/09/25
04/10/25
09/10/25

Les Lieux de I'Histoire

Automobile

Edition 2025

MANIFESTATIONS
Fardier de Cugnot
Etablissements Bernardet Fréres
Char « Le Saint-Chamond »
Usine René Bonnet & Matra
Monoplace MEP
Les automobiles SOVAM
Etalmobil
Le Circuit de Charade

La Monica
Grand Prix de Lyon
Station Service OZO

LIEU

Void-Vacon
Chatillon
Saint-Chamond
Romorantin
Albi
Chatillon-sur-Thouet
Chatillon-sur-Thouet
St-Genés-Champanelle
Balbigny
Lyon
Ste-Maure-de-Touraine

DPT
55

92
42
41
81
79
79
63

42
69
37

Ce calendrier est mis a jour tout au long de I'année




